
Return On Investment  
Initial Investment of $14,000 

 
 

The Leader in Vend-

ing and mobile 

Sanitation 

Monthly 

Receipts 

 

$100 

 

$200 

 

$300 

 

$400 

 

$500 

 

$600 

 

$700 

 

$800 

 

$900 

 

$1,000 

Annual 

ROI 

 

8.6% 

 

17.1% 

 

25.7% 

 

34.3% 

 

42.9% 

 

51.4% 

 

60.0% 

 

68.6% 

 

77.1% 

 

85.7% 

These returns are estimates 
and not warranted by Sports-
O-Zone USA, LLC.  Seek ad-
vice from professionals (i.e. 
accountant, attorney, insur-

ance agent, etc.) 

This data is provided as fore-
casted information and may 
be substantially different than 
actual results.  Data is not 
warranted.  It is for discus-

sion purposes only. 

 

 

 
By definition, an entrepreneur is a person who has possession of 

an enterprise, or venture, and assumes significant accountability 

for the inherent risks and the outcome. It is an ambitious leader 

who combines labor and capital to create and market new goods or 

services. 

 

The Sports-O-Zone Sanitizing System is a process, to provide a ser-

vice, of sanitation for personal protective equipment.  The use of 

ozone as a media for killing micro-organisms is well documented 

and growing in acceptance. 

 

As you visit our website and gather information, we want to caution 

you that no product or service will sell itself without the proper mar-

keting, customer education, capital, hard work and financial man-

agement.  The profitable performance of your business model will 

depend on these factors and on the most important intangible you. 

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Organization
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Venture

