

THE LEADER IN VEND-ING AND MOBILE SANITATION

$\underline{R}_{eturn} \ \underline{O}_{n} \ \underline{I}_{nvestment}$

Initial Investment of \$14,000	
Monthly <u>Receipts</u>	Annual <u>ROI</u>
\$100	8.6%
\$200	17.1%
\$300	25.7%
\$400	34.3%
\$500	42.9%
\$600	51.4%
\$700	60.0%
\$800	68.6%
\$900	77.1%
\$1,000	85.7%

These returns are estimates and not warranted by Sports-O-Zone USA, LLC. Seek advice from professionals (i.e. accountant, attorney, insurance agent, etc.)

This data is provided as forecasted information and may be substantially different than actual results. Data is not warranted. It is for discussion purposes only.



By definition, an **entrepreneur** is a person who has possession of an enterprise, or venture, and assumes significant accountability for the inherent risks and the outcome. It is an ambitious leader who combines labor and capital to create and market new goods or services.

The **Sports-O-Zone Sanitizing System** is a process, to provide a service, of sanitation for personal protective equipment. The use of ozone as a media for killing micro-organisms is well documented and growing in acceptance.

As **you** visit our website and gather information, we want to caution you that no product or service will sell itself without the proper marketing, customer education, capital, hard work and financial management. The profitable performance of **your** business model will depend on these factors and on the most important intangible **you**.